WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

VvyIN—Z1 9-Y JUPIRX F21IT PUT4Z—
Champagne Veuve Marianne Cuvee Infinie Brut

SPARKLING

LRV R iRILR= b1 K X5 O€

Cremant de Bordeaux Louis de Perrin Rosé

WHITE

o097 Yy 9F—=)b V=94 Z3y IS5V / TIS5VRSVTRYT

Croix Saint Adel Sauvignon Blanc

OI0 ZPIWRAR F4vS5—9 / AFJUF-EITEVTF
Roero Arneis Villata

Y9IV - VIWIFY Fak—/ I5VR-TIIT-Za
Chablis - Sylvain Debord

ROSE

a7 Ot/ IS5VAXVY ZSKR—
Pure Rosé

RED

209 Y 95—/ I5VR-ZVTRvT
Croix Saint Adel

S5 YUFa—RKR/IJ5VZA-0—-rFa20-3X
La Solitude

2,200

1,600

1,420

1,580

1,880

1,750

1,420

1,620

TJWI—Za E/ /JIT=I I4IA41 J4—Za21- AV L IvILL—X 2,100

/ ISVR-TII—=1

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Vielles Vignes - Maison Les Charmeurses

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPAKLING

a7 Ry Ev9—=-1 0F
Duc du Montagne Rose

Taxes are included. 550 yen per person will be charged for dinner.
IBEETHIATT . TA4F—I A LRBT—TIWFr—IELTH—AKSS0HEHLTEIEFT,

200ml 1,300

BEER
HyRO B3NV 990
Sapporo Draft Black Label

YwiRkO FUVE=7P L ZILI—ILTU— 880

Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free

COCKTAILS
=EY 2,200
Mimosa
RIOARZEY 2,200
White Mimosa
F—=)LO9414¥IL 2,200
Kir Royal
F—=IL7RU7 I 2,200
Kir Imperial
=L 1,320
Kir

* FERLUADNITIVECHABLTEYET ., BREICHEFNRT I,

LIQUER / HARD LIQUER

JFvh 1,320
Vodka

Iy 1,320
Gin

T¥—3 1,320
Tequila

APPS 1,320
Cassis

yaIAD) 1,320
Campari

F49 1,320
Dita

4Vl 1,320
Amarette

S A 1,320
Rum

WHISKY

LIl

Yamazaki

LLlE 124
Yamazaki Aged 12 Years

B
Hakushu

B 125
Hakushu Aged 12 Years

& JAPANESE HARMONY

Hibiki - Japanese Harmony

£ BLENDER’S CHOICE
Hibiki - Blender's Choice

& 100th Anniversary Blend
Hibiki - 100th Anniversary Blend

RIEF 12y

Bowmore 12y

X—=H—RI—7T
Maker's Mark

DIGESTIF
L=—~TILIY
Remy Martin XO
H=a

Camus VSOP

TJ4—X AWWIT7RR a9 5=

Calvados - Chevalier de Chaulieu

F— R Yq— RI9—IL 94UFP LR

Eau-de-Vie Poire Williams

Taxes are included. 550 yen per person will be charged for dinner.
fiEEF2THIATT . TA4F—IALRBT—TILFv—IELTH—ARSS0HEFLTHIET,

2,530

4,400

2,530

4,400

2,420

3,300

6,180

1,870

1,430

2,480

1,870

1,580

1,340



ALAIN MILLIAT

Py I a1—R 1,210
Apple Juice
YvILRXE B L—TFV1—R 1,210

Chardonnay White Grape Juice

ARVRE KRILV—TFIa1—-2R 1,210
Caberbet Red Grape Juice

MINERAL WATER
FIT INF 750ml 990
Acqua Panna
HJoRLTU/ 750ml 990

Sanpellegrino

NON-ALOCOHOLIC

TV 770
Orange

AV Al Ve 770
Grapefruit

Id5~RY— 770
Cranberry

IIv—I—-)b 770
Ginger Ale

dAh-J-5 770
Coca Cola

JA-3-5 ¥O 770
Coca Cola Zero

BRER 770
Oolong Tea

Taxes are included. 550 yen per person will be charged for dinner.

d—k—
Coffee

A A1—k—
|ced Coffee
HITST
Caffe Latte

PARAATIST
|ced Caffe Latte

ATF—/

Cappuccino

IZATLwY

Espresso

7=IILA
Earl Grey
PARTA—
Iced Tea

HE=-I

Camomille

JvAZY
Jasmine

COFFEE

TEA

EEETHIATT . T4 F =AM LRT—TIFr—IELTHE— AKS50HERLTHSIFET,

770

770

990

990

990

770

770

770

770

770

PAIRING WINE FOR COURSE MENU
JI—RCEDRBR7PUVITEYE

PAIRING A
A tvbk
Sparkling X 1, White or Red X1 R/N—JUVJ1#& B Flzld K11

2 glasses, 90ml each 2#F &90ml 2,200

PAIRING B
B vk
Sparkling X 1, White X1,Red X1 R/N—ZJUVJi&E/B1i&/K1i&E

3 glasses, 90ml each 3# &90ml 3,600

PAIRING C
C vk
Sparkling X 1, White X 2,Red X1 RX/N—ZJUVJM1&E /B2 /F1iE

3 glasses, 90ml each 4%k &90ml 5,200

Taxes are included. 550 yen per person will be charged for dinner.

fBEETHIATT . T4 F—I A LRFT—TIFr—IELTHE—AKSS50HERLTSIET .



