WI	N	F	R١	1	ΤН	F (C	LASS
A A I		_	D I			_ \	9	LAJJ

CHAMPAGNE	
シャンパーニュ ヴーヴ マリアンヌ キュヴェ アンフィニー Champagne Veuve Marianne Cuvee Infinie Brut	2,200
SPARKLING	
クレマンド ボルドー ルイド ペラン ロゼ Cremant de Bordeaux Louis de Perrin Rosé	1,600
WHITE	
クロワ サン タデール ソーヴィニョン ブラン / フランス・ラングドック Croix Saint Adel Sauvignon Blanc	1,420
ロエロ アルネイス ヴィッラータ / イタリア・ピエモンテ Roero Arneis Villata	1,580
シャブリ - シルヴァン デュボー / フランス・ブルゴーニュ Chablis - Sylvain Debord	1,880
ROSE	
ピュア ロゼ / フランス・メゾン ミラボー Pure Rosé	1,750
RED	
クロワ サン タデール / フランス・ラングドック Croix Saint Adel	1,420
ラ ソリチュード / フランス・コートデュローヌ La Solitude	1,620
ブルゴーニュ ピノ ノワール ヴィエイユ ヴィーニュ - メゾン レ シャルムーズ / フランス・ブルゴーニュ	2,100
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Vielles Vignes - Maison Les Charmeurses	
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPAKLING	
デュクドゥ モンターニュ ロゼ Duc du Montagne Rose	1,300

BEER	WHISKY
------	--------

サッポロ 黒ラベル Sapporo Draft Black Label	990	山崎 Yamazaki	2,530
サッポロ プレミアム アルコールフリー Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free	880	山崎 12年 Yamazaki Aged 12 Years	4,400
		白州 Hakushu	2,530
COCKTAILS		白州 12年 Hakushu Aged 12 Years	4,400
ミモザ	2,200	響 JAPANESE HARMONY Hibiki - Japanese Harmony	2,420
Mimosa ホワイトミモザ	2,200	響 BLENDER'S CHOICE Hibiki - Blender's Choice	3,300
White Mimosa キールロワイヤル	2,200	響 100th Anniversary Blend Hibiki - 100th Anniversary Blend	6,180
Kir Royal キールアンペリアル	2,200	ボウモア 12y Bowmore 12y	1,870
Kir Imperial キール Kir	1,320	メーカーズマーク Maker's Mark	1,430

DIGESTIF

LIQUER / HAR	D LIQUER	レミー マルタン Remy Martin XO	2,480
ウォッカ Vodka	1,320	カミュ Camus VSOP	1,870
ジン Gin	1,320	フィーヌ カルヴァドス キュヴェ ラール Calvados - Chevalier de Chaulieu	1,580
テキーラ Tequila	1,320	オード ヴィー ポワール ウィリアムス Eau-de-Vie Poire Williams	1,340
カシス Cassis	1,320		
カンパリ Campari	1,320		
ディタ Dita	1,320		
アマレット Amarette	1,320		
ラム Rum	1,320		

ALAIN MILLIAT		CC	OFFEE
アップルジュース Apple Juice	1,210	コーヒー Coffee	770
シャルドネ種 白グレープジュース Chardonnay White Grape Juice	1,210	アイスコーヒー Iced Coffee	770
カベルネ種 赤グレープジュース Caberbet Red Grape Juice	1,210	カフェラテ Caffe Latte	990
		アイスカフェラテ Iced Caffe Latte	990
		カプチーノ Cappuccino	990
MINERAL WATER		エスプレッソ Espresso	770
アクア パンナ Acqua Panna	750ml 990		
サンペレグリノ Sanpellegrino	750ml 990	_	
		1	ΓEA
		アールグレイ Earl Grey	770
NON-ALOCOHOLIC	2	アイスティー Iced Tea	770
オレンジ Orange	770	カモミール Camomille	770
グレープフルーツ Grapefruit	770	ジャスミン Jasmine	770
クランベリー Cranberry	770		
ジンジャーエール Ginger Ale	770		
コカ・コーラ Coca Cola	770		
コカ・コーラ ゼロ Coca Cola Zero	770		
烏龍茶 Oolong Tea	770		

PAIRING WINE FOR COURSE MENU

コースに合わせたペアリングセット

PAIRING A A セット

Sparkling \times 1, White or Red \times 1 スパークリング 1種/白 または 赤1種 $_{2 \text{ glasses, }90 \text{ml each}}$ 2杯 各90 ml 2,200

PAIRING B B セット

Sparkling×1, White ×1, Red ×1 スパークリング1種/白1種/赤1種 3 glasses, 90ml each 3杯各90ml 3,600

PAIRING C C セット

Sparkling × 1, White × 2, Red × 1 スパークリング1種/白2種/赤1種 3 glasses, 90ml each 4杯 各90ml 5,200